
Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Hauser Freddy FSG Altendorf 1945 49 89 88 KK 12 / Gobelet
2 Truttmann Tobias SG Buochs 1988 48 91 97 KK 12 / Gobelet
3 Gander Christian SG Ennetmoos 1980 46 91 86 KK 12 / Gobelet
4 Liem Werner SG Ennetmoos 1948 46 82 92 KK 12 / Gobelet
5 Buecher Hans Peter SG Ennetmoos 1962 45 90 95 KK 12 / Gobelet
6 Tschümperlin Erich SG Einsiedeln 1961 45 85 91 KK 12
7 Lussi Adolf SG Büren-Oberdorf 1955 44 94 95 KK 10
8 Zgraggen Klaus SV Schattdorf 1949 44 94 94 KK 10
9 Barmettler Toni SG Buochs 1948 44 94 93 KK 10
10 Walker Hans SG Beckenried 1950 44 93 97 KK 10
11 Risi Sepp SG Buochs 1948 44 93 94 KK 10
12 Arnold Christof SG Bürglen 1962 44 89 100 KK 10
13 Zgraggen Georg SV Schattdorf 1951 44 89 83 KK 10
14 Bissig Peter WV Ennetbürgen 1950 44 87 96 KK 10
15 Odermatt Beat FSV Obbürgen 1969 44 85 98 KK 10
16 Liem Martin SG Ennetmoos 1982 44 84 95 KK 10
17 Imhof Theo SG Spiringen 1969 44 83 98 KK 10
18 Dal Canton Angelo SG Buochs 1935 44 82 97 KK 10
19 Reichlin Lukas SG Gersau 1976 44 82 88 KK 10
20 Würsch Gerhard SG Dallenwil 1951 43 94 94 KK 10
21 Baumann Daniel SG Spiringen 1964 43 94 89 KK 10
22 Niederberger Paul SG Dallenwil 1962 43 86 91 KK 10
23 Von Rotz Beat SG Stans 1969 43 84 100 KK 10
24 Schilliger Eduard SG Gersau 1976 43 84 94 KK 10
25 Blättler Franz WV Ennetbürgen 1963 43 81 92 KK 10
26 Amstad Eugen SG Beckenried 159 43 80 91 KK 10
27 Camenzind Patrick SG Gersau 1972 42 99 86 KK 10
28 Betschart Franz FSG Burg-Schwyz 1961 42 98 99 KK 10
29 Reichlin Oskar FSG Burg-Schwyz 1952 42 98 81 KK 10
30 Vetter Urs SG Spiringen 1962 42 89 89 KK 10
31 Von Holzen Daniel SG Ennetmoos 1981 42 88 95 KK 10
32 Neuenberger Res SG Ennetmoos 1961 42 87 97 KK 10
33 Müller Jasmina SG Morgarten 1993 42 83 99 KK 10
34 Truttmann Anton WV Ennetbürgen 1947 41 95 83 KK 10
35 Keiser Franz SG Stans 1967 41 94 91 KK 10
36 Barmettler Alois SG Ennetmoos 1952 41 86 86 KK 10
37 Camenzind Walter SG Gersau 1967 41 85 83 KK 10
38 Odermatt Mathias SG Buochs 1985 41 81 89 KK 10
39 Zurfluh Lorenz SG Altdorf 1955 41 80 92 KK 10
40 Betschart Martin FSG Burg-Schwyz 1958 41 79 93 KK 10
41 Berlinger Sepp SG Buochs 1940 41 79 92 KK 10
42 Gander Daniel SG Beckenried 1971 41 76 93 KK 10
43 Liem Werner SG Ennetmoos 1984 40 99 94
44 Frank Michael WV Ennetbürgen 1985 40 94 89
45 Wyss Pius SG Ennetmoos 1973 40 92 88
46 Camenzind Luis SG Attinghausen 1968 40 92 82
47 Truttmann Lisbeth SG Buochs 1961 40 91 92
48 Ettlin Markus WV Ennetbürgen 1956 40 85 98 KK 10
49 Gander Simon SG Ennetmoos 1987 40 82 84
50 Kempf Walter SG Spiringen 1970 40 74 82
51 Achermann Marco SG Buochs 1980 40 73 93
52 Achermann Klaus SG Buochs 1951 40 73 85 KK 10
53 Murer Daniel SG Beckenried 1978 39 100 89
54 Graf Hans WV Ennetbürgen 1952 39 95 65

Rangliste Kniendschiessen 2016



Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
55 Trachsel Toni SG Bürglen 1954 39 91 91
56 Burch Oskar WV Ennetbürgen 1963 39 91 86
57 Nussbaumer Toni WV Ennetbürgen 1973 39 90 86
58 Arnold Alice SG Bürglen 1960 39 85 72
59 Barmettler Erwin SG Morgarten 1958 39 84 85
60 Küttel Erich SV Weggis 1960 39 84 81
61 Stump Lydia FSG Schwyz 1965 39 78 90
62 Lüscher Martin WV Ennetbürgen 1968 39 70 96
63 Steiner Theo SG Oberägeri 1966 39 66 94
64 Amstad Luca SG Beckenried 1997 38 90 88
65 Bläsi Chantal SG Dallenwil 1972 38 89 88
66 Amstad Patrick SG Beckenried 1995 38 84 84
67 Amstad Urs SG Beckenried 1964 38 80 90
68 Arnold Karl SG Spiringen 1950 38 76 89
69 Steiner Markus SG Kerns Alpnach 1967 38 75 86
70 Berlinger Bruno SG Beckenried 1957 38 70 97
71 Hotz Thomas SG Morgarten 1983 38 64 98
72 Bloch Cornel SG Gersau 1952 38 63 82
73 Frank Werner WV Ennetbürgen 1949 38 54 91
74 Ziegler Max SG Buochs 1961 37 93 94
75 Camenzind Urban SG Attinghausen 1965 37 89 100
76 Liem Markus SG Hergiswil 1973 37 68 92
77 Wyss Cyrill SG Morgarten 1990 37 67 81
78 Deck Werner SG Morschach 1970 36 93 94
79 Signer Stefan SG Morgarten 1992 36 90 88
80 Meier Georg SG Morgarten 1962 36 86 84
81 Koch Ingolf MSV Willerzell 1972 36 77 83
82 Odermatt Martin SG Dallenwil 1995 36 71 89
83 Gander Sebastian SG Ennetmoos 1991 35 84 78
84 Käslin Andreas SG Beckenried 1988 35 78 87
85 Müller Alois SG Stansstad 1957 35 78 71
86 Nussbaumer Peter WV Ennetbürgen 1972 35 69 87
87 Fluri Astrid SG Ennetmoos 1985 34 93 84
88 Schmidig Beat SV Weggis 1962 34 92 93
89 Zurfluh Adrian SG Seedorf 1969 34 90 34
90 Besmer Armin SG Morgarten 1968 34 81 96
91 Pfruender Leo SV Weggis 1996 34 61 93
92 Weibel Roman SG Dallenwil 1949 34 59 85
93 Müller Patrick SG Morgarten 1975 33 83 75
94 Ackermann Adrian SG Hergiswil 1964 33 80 89
95 Herger Maya SG Seelisberg 1988 32 87 83
96 Müller Franz SG Stansstad 1960 32 85 76
97 Ackermann Rochus SV Weggis 1964 32 84 77
98 Liem Michael SG Ennetmoos 1982 32 79 80
99 Henggeler Marco SG Oberägeri 1994 31 69 78

100 Burch Rita WV Ennetbürgen 1957 31 57 91
101 Ambauen Theo SG Beckenried 1951 31 55 92
102 Gisler Kaspar SG Seedorf 1952 31 47 93
103 Müller Peter SG Morgarten 1964 30 75 79
104 Reichlin Fridolin SG Gersau 1982 29 90 61
105 Arnold Josef SG Spiringen 1949 29 74 61
106 Mattli Michael SG Spiringen 1951 29 70 74
107 Venzago Sepp SG Hergiswil 1967 27 48 86
108 Nigg Kilian SG Gersau 1987 26 59 76
109 Nöthiger Christine SG Beckenried 1949 25 55 88
110 Ambauen Alois SG Beckenried 1967 21 24 87
111 Haas Markus SV Weggis 1950 16 70 64
112 Herger Sonya SG Seelisberg 1988 16 30 78



Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Hauser Freddy FSG Altendorf 1945 49 89 88 KK 12

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Betschart Franz FSG Burg-Schwyz 1961 42 98 99 KK 10
2 Reichlin Oskar FSG Burg-Schwyz 1952 42 98 81 KK 10
3 Betschart Martin FSG Burg-Schwyz 1958 41 79 93 KK 10

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Stump Lydia FSG Schwyz 1965 39 78 90

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Odermatt Beat FSV Obbürgen 1969 44 85 98 KK 10

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Koch Ingolf MSV Willerzell 1972 36 77 83

FSV Obbürgen

MSV Willerzell

FSG Altendorf

FSG Burg-Schwyz

FSG Schwyz



Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Zurfluh Lorenz SG Altdorf 1955 41 80 92 KK 10

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Camenzind Luis SG Attinghausen 1968 40 92 82
2 Camenzind Urban SG Attinghausen 1965 37 89 100

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Walker Hans SG Beckenried 1950 44 93 97 KK 10
2 Amstad Eugen SG Beckenried 159 43 80 91 KK 10
3 Gander Daniel SG Beckenried 1971 41 76 93 KK 10
4 Murer Daniel SG Beckenried 1978 39 100 89
5 Amstad Luca SG Beckenried 1997 38 90 88
6 Amstad Patrick SG Beckenried 1995 38 84 84
7 Amstad Urs SG Beckenried 1964 38 80 90
8 Berlinger Bruno SG Beckenried 1957 38 70 97
9 Käslin Andreas SG Beckenried 1988 35 78 87
10 Ambauen Theo SG Beckenried 1951 31 55 92
11 Nöthiger Christine SG Beckenried 1949 25 55 88
12 Ambauen Alois SG Beckenried 1967 21 24 87

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Lussi Adolf SG Büren-Oberdorf 1955 44 94 95 KK 10

SG Beckenried

SG Büren-Oberdorf

SG Altdorf

SG Attinghausen



Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Truttmann Tobias SG Buochs 1988 48 91 97 KK 12 / Gobelet
2 Barmettler Toni SG Buochs 1948 44 94 93 KK 10
3 Risi Sepp SG Buochs 1948 44 93 94 KK 10
4 Dal Canton Angelo SG Buochs 1935 44 82 97 KK 10
5 Odermatt Mathias SG Buochs 1985 41 81 89 KK 10
6 Berlinger Sepp SG Buochs 1940 41 79 92 KK 10
7 Truttmann Lisbeth SG Buochs 1961 40 91 92
8 Achermann Marco SG Buochs 1980 40 73 93
9 Achermann Klaus SG Buochs 1951 40 73 85 KK 10
10 Ziegler Max SG Buochs 1961 37 93 94

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Arnold Christof SG Bürglen 1962 44 89 100 KK 10
2 Trachsel Toni SG Bürglen 1954 39 91 91
3 Arnold Alice SG Bürglen 1960 39 85 72

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Würsch Gerhard SG Dallenwil 1951 43 94 94 KK 10
2 Niederberger Paul SG Dallenwil 1962 43 86 91 KK 10
3 Bläsi Chantal SG Dallenwil 1972 38 89 88
4 Odermatt Martin SG Dallenwil 1995 36 71 89
5 Weibel Roman SG Dallenwil 1949 34 59 85

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Tschümperlin Erich SG Einsiedeln 1961 45 85 91 KK 12

SG Bürglen

SG Dallenwil

SG Einsiedeln

SG Buochs



Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Gander Christian SG Ennetmoos 1980 46 91 86 KK 12 / Gobelet
2 Liem Werner SG Ennetmoos 1948 46 82 92 KK 12 / Gobelet
3 Buecher Hans Peter SG Ennetmoos 1962 45 90 95 KK 12 / Gobelet
4 Liem Martin SG Ennetmoos 1982 44 84 95 KK 10
5 Von Holzen Daniel SG Ennetmoos 1981 42 88 95 KK 10
6 Neuenberger Res SG Ennetmoos 1961 42 87 97 KK 10
7 Barmettler Alois SG Ennetmoos 1952 41 86 86 KK 10
8 Liem Werner SG Ennetmoos 1984 40 99 94
9 Wyss Pius SG Ennetmoos 1973 40 92 88
10 Gander Simon SG Ennetmoos 1987 40 82 84
11 Gander Sebastian SG Ennetmoos 1991 35 84 78
12 Fluri Astrid SG Ennetmoos 1985 34 93 84
13 Liem Michael SG Ennetmoos 1982 32 79 80

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Reichlin Lukas SG Gersau 1976 44 82 88 KK 10
2 Schilliger Eduard SG Gersau 1976 43 84 94 KK 10
3 Camenzind Patrick SG Gersau 1972 42 99 86 KK 10
4 Camenzind Walter SG Gersau 1967 41 85 83 KK 10
5 Bloch Cornel SG Gersau 1952 38 63 82
6 Reichlin Fridolin SG Gersau 1982 29 90 61
7 Nigg Kilian SG Gersau 1987 26 59 76

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Liem Markus SG Hergiswil 1973 37 68 92
2 Ackermann Adrian SG Hergiswil 1964 33 80 89
3 Venzago Sepp SG Hergiswil 1967 27 48 86

SG Gersau

SG Hergiswil

SG Ennetmoos



Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Steiner Markus SG Kerns Alpnach 1967 38 75 86

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Müller Jasmina SG Morgarten 1993 42 83 99 KK 10
2 Barmettler Erwin SG Morgarten 1958 39 84 85
3 Hotz Thomas SG Morgarten 1983 38 64 98
4 Wyss Cyrill SG Morgarten 1990 37 67 81
5 Signer Stefan SG Morgarten 1992 36 90 88
6 Meier Georg SG Morgarten 1962 36 86 84
7 Besmer Armin SG Morgarten 1968 34 81 96
8 Müller Patrick SG Morgarten 1975 33 83 75
9 Müller Peter SG Morgarten 1964 30 75 79

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Deck Werner SG Morschach 1970 36 93 94

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Steiner Theo SG Oberägeri 1966 39 66 94
2 Henggeler Marco SG Oberägeri 1994 31 69 78

SG Morschach

SG Oberägeri

SG Kerns Alpnach
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Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Zurfluh Adrian SG Seedorf 1969 34 90 34
2 Gisler Kaspar SG Seedorf 1952 31 47 93

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Herger Maya SG Seelisberg 1988 32 87 83
2 Herger Sonya SG Seelisberg 1988 16 30 78

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Imhof Theo SG Spiringen 1969 44 83 98 KK 10
2 Baumann Daniel SG Spiringen 1964 43 94 89 KK 10
3 Vetter Urs SG Spiringen 1962 42 89 89 KK 10
4 Kempf Walter SG Spiringen 1970 40 74 82
5 Arnold Karl SG Spiringen 1950 38 76 89
6 Arnold Josef SG Spiringen 1949 29 74 61
7 Mattli Michael SG Spiringen 1951 29 70 74

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Von Rotz Beat SG Stans 1969 43 84 100 KK 10
2 Keiser Franz SG Stans 1967 41 94 91 KK 10

SG Spiringen

SG Stans

SG Seedorf

SG Seelisberg



Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Müller Alois SG Stansstad 1957 35 78 71
2 Müller Franz SG Stansstad 1960 32 85 76

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Zgraggen Klaus SV Schattdorf 1949 44 94 94 KK 10
2 Zgraggen Georg SV Schattdorf 1951 44 89 83 KK 10

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Küttel Erich SV Weggis 1960 39 84 81
2 Schmidig Beat SV Weggis 1962 34 92 93
3 Pfruender Leo SV Weggis 1996 34 61 93
4 Ackermann Rochus SV Weggis 1964 32 84 77
5 Haas Markus SV Weggis 1950 16 70 64

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jahrgang Resultat 1.TS 2.TS Ausze ichnung
1 Bissig Peter WV Ennetbürgen 1950 44 87 96 KK 10
2 Blättler Franz WV Ennetbürgen 1963 43 81 92 KK 10
3 Truttmann Anton WV Ennetbürgen 1947 41 95 83 KK 10
4 Frank Michael WV Ennetbürgen 1985 40 94 89
5 Ettlin Markus WV Ennetbürgen 1956 40 85 98 KK 10
6 Graf Hans WV Ennetbürgen 1952 39 95 65
7 Burch Oskar WV Ennetbürgen 1963 39 91 86
8 Nussbaumer Toni WV Ennetbürgen 1973 39 90 86
9 Lüscher Martin WV Ennetbürgen 1968 39 70 96
10 Frank Werner WV Ennetbürgen 1949 38 54 91
11 Nussbaumer Peter WV Ennetbürgen 1972 35 69 87
12 Burch Rita WV Ennetbürgen 1957 31 57 91

SV Weggis

WV Ennetbürgen
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